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FRI 29 OCT 2021
START TIME: 18:00

Session 9 B - Preliminaries

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 239 18:00 Lightweight (60kg) BATHILY Abdoul-Karim MLI
TONAKANYAN Karen ARM BLUE KO R3 0:43

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI SHIROMALA Thampu Nelka ALG
RUS
MAR
TTO
IRL

SIDALI Mokretari
ZHURKIN Sergei
MOUFASSIR Said
BECKLES James
DUFFY Sadie

18:20
18:20
18:20
19:19
18:20

RED
BLUE

2 240 18:15 Lightweight (60kg) TANKO Viliam SVK
OUMIHA Sofiane FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR MOUFASSIR Said ESP
JPN
UKR
ARG
KOR

ROMERO HERNANDEZ Jose
SASAKI Yasutaka
LYUBARSKYY Yuriy
VILARINO Manuel
CHO Jung Sook

26:30
27:30
27:30
25:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 241 18:30 Lightweight (60kg) HUNG Chia-Ching TPE
ZULETA MORENO Duvan COL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA MADEN Johany UZB
KOR
ITA
ALG
CAN

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
LEE Hyeok
VADILONGA Luca
SIDALI Mokretari
HUGGINS Jennifer

26:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

4 242 18:45 Lightweight (60kg) PIDNUCH Khunatip TBF
TOLTAYEV Samatali KAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BEKI Piroska SRI
POL
GUA
MAR
JPN

SHIROMALA Thampu Nelka
DZIURGOT Maciej
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson
MOUFASSIR Said
SASAKI Yasutaka

28:29
28:29
29:28
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 243 19:00 Lightweight (60kg) YILDIRIM Murat GER
DE LA CRUZ BAEZ Alexy DOM BLUE WP 3:0 R2 1:04

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TJK MUHIDDINOV Mansur CAN
ALG
BUL
RUS
ARG

HUGGINS Jennifer
SIDALI Mokretari
PAVLOV Pavel
ZHURKIN Sergei
VILARINO Manuel

19:19
19:19
18:20
18:20
18:20

RED
BLUE

6 244 19:15 Lightweight (60kg) VERES Roland HUN
YOQUBOV Abdurahmon TJK BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TTO BECKLES James JPN
ESP
KOR
UKR
MAR

SASAKI Yasutaka
ROMERO HERNANDEZ Jose
CHO Jung Sook
LYUBARSKYY Yuriy
MOUFASSIR Said

27:30
29:28
29:28
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 245 19:30 Lightweight (60kg) OYUNBAATAR Tulga MGL
KHATAEV Arslan FIN BLUE RSC-I R3 1:31

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG SIDALI Mokretari IRL
SRI
FRA
UZB
GUA

DUFFY Sadie
SHIROMALA Thampu Nelka
MADEN Johany
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson

18:20
18:20
19:19
18:20
18:20

RED
BLUE

8 246 19:45 Lightweight (60kg) ALIYEV Tayfur AZE
SPADA Simone ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR LEE Hyeok BUL
ARG
CAN
TJK
POL

PAVLOV Pavel
VILARINO Manuel
HUGGINS Jennifer
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
DZIURGOT Maciej

30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
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FRI 29 OCT 2021
START TIME: 18:00

Session 9 B - Preliminaries

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 247 20:00 Light Middleweight (71kg) KAPULER Miroslav ISR
SCHACHIDOV Magomed GER BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR CHO Jung Sook GUA
MAR
TTO
HUN
ITA

PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson
MOUFASSIR Said
BECKLES James
BEKI Piroska
VADILONGA Luca

29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

10 248 20:15 Light Middleweight (71kg) SHYMBERGENOV Aslanbek KAZ
GIYASOV Shakhram UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG CANNELL Geoff ARG
IRL
ALG
SRI
KOR

VILARINO Manuel
DUFFY Sadie
SIDALI Mokretari
SHIROMALA Thampu Nelka
LEE Hyeok

29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

11 249 20:30 Light Middleweight (71kg) SISSOKHO NDIAYE Youba ESP
BUCSA Nicolae MDA

RED WP 2:3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer FRA
UZB
RUS
KOR
TTO

MADEN Johany
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
ZHURKIN Sergei
CHO Jung Sook
BECKLES James

28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

12 250 20:45 Light Middleweight (71kg) ZAKHARIEIEV Yurii UKR
AKBAR Mohammed ENG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel MAR
ITA
KOR
ESP
TJK

MOUFASSIR Said
VADILONGA Luca
LEE Hyeok
ROMERO HERNANDEZ Jose
MUHIDDINOV Mansur

30:26
30:26
30:26
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

13 251 21:00 Light Middleweight (71kg) FARAONI Francesco ITA
BARTEE-EL II Obed USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JPN SASAKI Yasutaka ALG
TTO
ARG
ENG
HUN

SIDALI Mokretari
BECKLES James
VILARINO Manuel
CANNELL Geoff
BEKI Piroska

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

14 252 21:15 Light Middleweight (71kg) RUSTAMBEK Nuradin KGZ
DARCHINYAN Arman ARM BLUE DSQ R2 1:25

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson POL
KOR
SRI
MAR
UKR

DZIURGOT Maciej
CHO Jung Sook
SHIROMALA Thampu Nelka
MOUFASSIR Said
LYUBARSKYY Yuriy

8:10
9:9
8:10
8:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

15 253 21:30 Light Middleweight (71kg) AKIYAMA Yuta JPN
ARBOLEDA CHALA Jhonatan COL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS ZHURKIN Sergei TJK
CAN
ESP
KOR
ALG

MUHIDDINOV Mansur
HUGGINS Jennifer
ROMERO HERNANDEZ Jose
LEE Hyeok
SIDALI Mokretari

29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

16 254 21:45 Light Middleweight (71kg) NEWNS Stephen SCO
ALIYEV Sarkhan AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Aleksandr TTO
FRA
JPN
ITA
ARG

BECKLES James
MADEN Johany
SASAKI Yasutaka
VADILONGA Luca
VILARINO Manuel

26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
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Legend:
DSQ Disqualification KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury
WP Win on Points

CORRECTIONNote: Bout 249: The previous result has been overturned by the bout review commission.
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